
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Follow us on Facebook https://www.facebook.com/theautismgroup/ 

Website https://www.theautismgroup.org.uk/ 

Office (by appointment only) 5 High Street, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1JN 

Enquiries 07423 636339  

 
TAG is a Service Provider to GEMS.                is the East Berks Autism and ADHD 

Service. See website for details of workshops, home visit service and social opportunities 

for children. https://www.gems4health.com/ 

01753 373 244, Freephone: 0800 999 1342, Email:gems.4health@nhs.net 

 

 

 

With thanks to Abri for their support in helping to fund this group. 

The Autism Group (TAG) 
Windsor “Tea with TAG” Dates 

 

Contact Karen for more details and booking karen@theautismgroup.org.uk 
 

Tuesday 3 Oct 
The Pump Room (Behind Broadleys Block), 

Sawyers Close, Windsor, SL4 5HL 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 18 Oct 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 15 Nov 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 17 Jan 2024 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Thursday 8 Feb  
The Pump Room (Behind Broadleys Block), 

Sawyers Close, Windsor, SL4 5HL 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 21 Feb 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 20 Mar 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 17 Apr 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 15 May 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Thursday 23 May  
The Pump Room (Behind Broadleys Block), 

Sawyers Close, Windsor, SL4 5HL 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 19 June 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 

Wednesday 17 July 
Windsor Family Hub, 1 Alma Road 

Windsor, SL4 3HD 
10.00 – 11.30 a.m. 
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